Board of Intermediate and Secondary Education, Dhaka

HSC Examination-2023

Selected Examinee List

Institute

Sl. No
Reg. No
Session

230017
1814705111
2021-22
230028
1814705510
2021-22

230039
1810985087
2021-22
230140
1815685770
2021-22

230167
1815711022
2021-22
230295
1815702292
2021-22

230329
1810979182
2021-22
230333
1815685752
2021-22

230335
1815685760
2021-22
230438
1812732093
2021-22

230455
1812759818
2021-22
230591
1814827288
2021-22

230613
1810394737
2021-22
230637
1812756412
2021-22
230684
1813670612
2021-22

: DHAKA COLLEGE ( 107977 )

Group
Type

Version

Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla

Print Date : 2023-07-25

Shift
Section
Class Roll

Day
A
00017
Day
A
00028
Day
A
00039
Day
A
00143

Day

00170
Day

00300
Day

00334
Day

00338
Day
C
00340
Day
C
00447
Day
D
00464
Day
E
00606
Day
E
00629
Day
E
00653
Day
E
00705

Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name

ABDUL MONEIM TANVIR
ABUL MORSHED
KAMRUN NAHAR
ASHFAQ BIN TALEB NOKI
MOHAMMED ABU TALEB
ROKEYA BEGUM

ABDULLAH AL RIFAT
MD. JAHANGIR ALAM

RAZIA SULTANA

ISHAQ MAHMUD

MD. YUNUS SHARIF

NUR JAHAN BEGUM

MUSFIK ALVI

SEKH MOHAMMAD ABDUS SALAM
MST. TAIRIN SULTANA
NAFIZUL ISLAM

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM

MST. RABEYA AKTER

MD. AL ISLAM

MD. ABUL KASHEM

AKLIMA KHATUN

MD. EMON HOSSAIN READONE
SHAFIQUL ISLAM DULU

BIBI MARIUM

SOUMMAJIT DAS

HARIHAR CHANDRA DAS
APARNA DAS GUPTA

ISTIAK AHMED NION

S. M. MOZIBAR RAHMAN
MST. NARJU ARA

K. M. SHAFIN AHMED

MD. BELLAL HOSSAIN

MOST. HASINA BEGUM

TAJRIYAN AHMED
RAFIQUE AHMED
ASMENA AKTAR

KAZI AHSANUL HOQUE MOYEN
KAZI MONIRUL HOQUE
UMME KULSUM LOBAN
MD. HABIBUL BASHAR
MD. SERAZUL ISLAM
MST. KHADIJJATUL KOBRA
ALL MUDDASHIR PRANTO
MD. MONIRUL ISLAM
MST. POLYARA KHATUN

101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275

Subjects

102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
265
102
176
265
102
176
178
102
176
178
102
176
265
102
176
265
102
176
178
102
176
265

107 108
177 265
179
107 108
177 265
179

107 108
177 265
179
107 108
177 265
179

107 108
177 265
179
107 108
177 265
179

107 108
177 265
179
107 108
177 178
266

107 108
177 178
266
107 108
177 265
179

107 108
177 265
179
107 108
177 178
266

107 108
177 178
266
107 108
177 265
179
107 108
177 178
266

174
266

174
266

174
266

174
266

174
266

174
266

174
266

174
179

174
179

174
266

174
266

174
179

174
179

174
266

174
179

Fees Mobile Number

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

Page : 1



Board of Intermediate and Secondary Education, Dhaka

HSC Examination-2023

Selected Examinee List

Institute

Sl. No
Reg. No
Session

230697
1810991391
2021-22

230731
1812759374
2021-22
230740
1810986495
2021-22

230757
1812663778
2021-22
230768
1813611008
2021-22

230842
1810951826
2021-22
230846
1810910407
2021-22

230864
1810991333
2021-22
230867
1812804285
2021-22

230872
1810991540
2021-22
230877
1410876000
2019-110

230940
1818998700
2021-22
231000
1814827361
2021-22

231035
1811859759
2021-22

231173
1810986472
2021-22

Print Date :

: DHAKA COLLEGE ( 107977 )

Group

Type
Version

Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
REGULAR
Bangla
Science
IRREGULAR
Bangla
Humanities
REGULAR
Bangla
Humanities
REGULAR
Bangla

Humanities
REGULAR
Bangla

Business Studies
REGULAR
Bangla

2023-07-25

Shift
Section
Class
Roll

Day
E
00719

Day

00752
Day

00761
Day

00779
Day

00790
Day

00870
Day

00875
Day

00894
Day

00897
Day

00902
Day

00674
Day

30008
Day

30069
Day
30108
Day

00055

Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name

M. WASIUL BAHAR WASI

MD. BAHAR UDDIN

NELOFA AKTER

MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN SIAM
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM

ASMA ISLAM

ISRAQ AMAN

SELIM AMAN

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

MD. MURSHALINE HOSSAIN

MD. ABU HOSSAIN SEDDIQI LIKHON

MST. NASIMA KHATUN
IFAT HOSSAIN SAMI
MD. SAROWAR HOSSAIN
SABRINA YESMIN

SHOAIB JALIL POLOK

AZAZUL JALIL RIPON
RUMANA AFROZ

KHANDAKER TAYEBUL ISLAM
KHANDAKER SHAFIQUL ISLAM
FARHANA KHANDAKER
IFTEKHAR TAIHAN MAHMUD
MD. SHAHED AKTHER HOSSAIN
REHANA AKTER

MOHAMMAD ALI

NURUL ISLAM

SHAHANA BEGUM

MAHATHIR BIN ALI

MD ALI HOSSAIN KHAN
MASUMA AKTER

S. M. NOORUDDIN MAHIN
NASIR UDDIN AHMED
SARAH AHMED

MD. OMAR FARUK
MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN
ANOYARA

SYED NAKIB

ZAHIR AHMED
MANWARA BEGUM

FATHUN KARIB CHOWDHURY
ABDUL HALIM CHOWDHURY
KHORSHEDA SULTANA
CHOWDHURY

GOLAM RABBI LABIB
SHAWON ISLAM

RASHIDA BEGUM

101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275
101
175
275

178

101
110
275
101
110
305

101
110
275

101
254
293

Subjects

102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
178 179
102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
129 130
102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
129 130
102 107 108 174
176 177 178 179
265 266
102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
178 179

102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
178 179
102 107 108 174
176 177 178 179
265 266
102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
178 179
102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
178 179
102 107 108 174
176 177 265 266
178 179

179

102 107 108 109
267 268 269 270
249 250
102 107 108 109
269 270 275 304
249 250

102 107 108 109
125 126 269 270
129 130

102 107 108 253
275 277 278 292
129 130

Fees

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

1825

440

1625

1625

1725

1675

Mobile
Number

Page : 2



Board of Intermediate and Secondary Education, Dhaka

HSC Examination-2023

Selected Examinee List

Institute

Sl. No
Reg. No
Session

231181
1810979148
2021-22
231200
1810922856
2021-22

231213
1818993552
2021-22
231214
1810750032
2021-22
231236
1812746784
2021-22

: DHAKA COLLEGE ( 107977 )

Shift
Section
Class Roll

Group

Type
Version

Business Studies
REGULAR
Bangla

Business Studies
REGULAR
Bangla

Business Studies
REGULAR
Bangla

Business Studies
REGULAR
Bangla

Business Studies
REGULAR
Bangla

Print Date : 2023-07-25

Day
A
00064

Day
A
00086

Day

00101
Day

00102
Day

00126

Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name

MASHFIQUZ ZAMAN

MD. AKTARUZ ZAMAN
MST. MORIUM AKTAR
ZUBAYER ISLAM SHANTO
MD. SOHEL

JESMIN AKTER

MD. ARIFUL ISLAM

MD. SHAHJAHAN SHEKH
MAMTAJ BEGUM LUCKY
TANZIR ALAM NOMAN
BAZLU ROHAMAN

SONA BARU

MD. NAYON ISLAM

MD. AMZAD HOSSAIN
MST. JAHANARA KHATUN

101
254
293
101
254
293
101
254
293
101
254
293
101
254
293

Subjects

102 107 108 253
275 277 278 292
129 130
102 107 108 253
275 277 278 292
109 110

102 107 108 253
275 277 278 292
109 110
102 107 108 253
275 277 278 292
109 110
102 107 108 253
275 277 278 292
129 130

Fees

1675

1625

1625

1625

1675

Mobile Number

Page : 3



